
 
2025-2026 Calendar 
 
The University Seminars office will be closed on Fridays through the summer. In-person 
visits to The University Seminars Office are available by appointment. 
 
 
Fall 2025 
 
Monday, September 1 *+     Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 2     Autumn term begins 
Friday, October 17     Open Seminar Day 
Tuesday, October 21    General Committee Meeting (tentative) 
Monday, November 3 *+     Academic Holiday 
Tuesday, November 4 *+     Election Day 
Mondays, November 10, 17, 24    Schoff Memorial Lecture Series 
Wednesday, November 26 +    Academic Holiday  
Thursday-Friday, November 27-28 *+   University Holidays/Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 19     Autumn term ends 
 

The University Seminars office will be closed from 5 pm on Friday, December 19 until 
10 am Monday, January 5, 2026.  

 
 
Spring 2026 
 
Monday, January 19 *+    University Holiday/MLK Jr. Birthday 
Tuesday, January 20    Spring Term Begins 
Monday-Friday, March 16-20 +   Spring Recess 
Wednesday, April 29    Annual Dinner (tentative) 
Friday, May 15     Spring Term Ends 
Friday, May 15     Final Day for Seminars in the FH 
Wednesday, May 20 +    Commencement 
Monday, May 25 *+     Memorial Day 
 
 
*Dates shown with asterisk indicate days when offices on Morningside Campus are closed. 
+ Dates shown with cross indicate days when the Faculty House is closed for seminars and events. 
 


